
Particulars

Admission Processing Fees

Alumni Association Fees

Computer Practical Fees

Convocåtion Fees

Development Fees

Disaster Relief Fund Fees

E-Charges Fees

Enrolment and Eligibility Fees

E-Programme Fees

E-Suvidha Fees

Exam Digitalization Fees

Examination Fees

Group Insurance Fees

Gymkhana Fees

Library Fees

Marksheet Fees

NSS Registration Fees

NSS-EkakYoma

Other Fees/Extra Curriculum Activities Fees

RFID Card Fees

Skill Based Courses Fees Under NEP

Student Welfare Fund Fees

Tuition Fees

University Sports and Cultural Activities Fees

Utility Fees

Vice Chancellors Fund Fees

Grand Total

FACULTYOF COMMERCE (Bachelor ofManagement Studies)

Fees in Rupees ft)

25.00

10.00

20.00

50.00

50.00

10.00

10.00

FY

200.00

2,000.00

600.00

220.00

100.00

1 ,ooo.oo

2,500.00

400.00

2,000.00

100.00

500.00

150.00

2,000.00

50.00

20,000.00

30.00

500.00

20.00

32,545.00

*The Online Application Fees will be Rs. 100/-

Note: All fees are approved by the Finance Committee and Governing Body of the College and are subje
to change.
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FACULTYOF COMMERCE (Bachelor ofBusiness Administration)

Particulars

Admission Processing Fees

Alumni Association Fees

Computer Practical Fees

Convocation Fees

Development Fees

Disaster Relief Fund Fees

E-Charges Fees

Enrolment and Eligibility Fees

E-ProgrammeFees

E-Suvidha Fees

Exam Digitalization Fees

Examination Fees

Group Insurance Fees

Gymkhana Fees

Library Fees

Marksheet Fees

NSS Registration Fees

NSS-EkakYoma

Other Fees/Extra Curriculum Activities Fees

Project Fees

RFID Card Fees

Skill Based Courses Fees Under NEP

Student Welfare Fund Fees

Tuition Fees

University Sports and Cultural Activities Fees

Utility Fees

Vice Chancellors Fund Fees

Grand Total

Fees in Rupees ft)
FY

200.00

25.00

3000.00

600.00

10.00

20.00

220.00

100.00

50.00

1000.00

2500.00

50.00

400.00

600.00

100.00

10.00

10.00

500.00

500.00

150.00

2000.00

50.00

29400.00

30.00

500.00

20.00

42045.00

*The Online Application Fees will be Rs. 100/-

Note: All fees are approved by the Finance Committee and Governing Body of the College and are sub- e of Arts,
s

to change.
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